Neomounts

Neomounts TV pole mount

Brand : Neomounts

Product code: FL40-430BL12

Product name : Neomounts TV pole mount

Neomounts FL40-430BL12 full motion TV pole mount (@28-50 mm) for 23-42" screens - Black

Neomounts TV pole mount:

The Neomounts FL40-430BL12 is a full motion pole mount for flat screens up to 42" with a maximum

weight capacity of 25 kg. The versatile tilt (25°) and swivel (120°) technology allows you to create the
optimum viewing angle. The mount can be levelled for the perfect installation.

The FL40-430BL12 has a depth of 7,6 cm and is suitable for screens that meet VESA hole pattern 75x75

to 200x200 mm.

Neomounts TV pole mount. Maximum weight capacity: 25 kg, Minimum screen size: 58.4 cm (23"),
Maximum screen size: 106.7 cm (42"), Minimum VESA mount: 75 x 75 mm, Maximum VESA mount: 200
x 200 mm. Tilt angle range: -15 - 10°, Swivel angle range: 0 - 120°, Distance to the wall (max): 7.6 cm.

Product colour: Black

Mounting

Minimum screen size
Maximum weight capacity *
Maximum screen size *
Minimum VESA mount *
Maximum VESA mount *
Panel mounting interface
Number of displays supported
Mounting type *
Ergonomics

Tilt adjustment

Tilt angle range

Swivelling

Swivel angle

Swivel angle range
Rotating

Distance to the wall (max)
Design

Product colour *

Housing material
Technical details

Country of origin

58.4 cm (23")

25 kg

106.7 cm (42")

75 x 75 mm

200 x 200 mm

75 x 75,100 x 100,200 x 200
1

Pole

-15-10°

120°
0-120°

7.6 cm

Black
Steel

China

Technical details

Package net weight
Quantity per pack

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Master (outer) case net weight
Products per master (outer) case
Harmonized System (HS) code
Products per pallet (EU)

1.6 kg
1 pc(s)

226 mm
122 mm
226 mm

245 mm
245 mm
80 mm

340 mm
510 mm
260 mm
13.6 kg

11.4 kg

8 pc(s)
7326909890
192 pc(s)
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